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UPL Championship
2018/19 20th round, Match #120

Friday, 03.03.2019, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 1°C. Spectators: 1405

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

79 Pankiv Yurii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 Ponomar Vitalii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
17 Luchkevich Valerii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
69 Dedechko Denys

Substitutes
21 Rudyk Dmytro
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
7 Protasov Yevhen
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
14 Poliarus Artem
18 Sitalo Artem
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
8 Polegenko Pavlo
4 Chobotenko Serhii
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
23 Demiri Besir
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
9 Myshnov Dmytro
11 Churko Viacheslav
22 Zubkov Oleksandr
7 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Halchuk Yevhen
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
2 Bykov Oleksii
19 Tyshchenko Igor
5 Dawa
99 Vakula Vladyslav
14 Sikan Danylo

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 20th round, Match #120
Friday, 03.03.2019, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 1°C. Spectators: 1405

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
14' 22 Zubkov Oleksandr

19' 22 Zubkov Oleksandr

15 Zaporozhan Andrii 25'

40' 23 Demiri Besir

11 Tsurikov Andriy
14 Poliarus Artem 42'

27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
18 Sitalo Artem 46'

65' 11 Churko Viacheslav
99 Vakula Vladyslav

9 Ponomar Vitalii
94 Zaderaka Maksym 67'

74' 97 Ihnatenko Danylo

75' 22 Zubkov Oleksandr
19 Tyshchenko Igor

81' 9 Myshnov Dmytro
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

44 Banada Yevhen 90'
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